CANFORD

Calendar
Summer 202 |

Tuesday 13/04/2021 - Friday 02/07/2021




Tuesday |3/04/2021

All day event
All day event
06:45 - 07:45
08:45 - 08:45
16:45 - 18:00
20:30 - 21:15
21:15-22:00

Week 2

Shell Cross-Curricular Project 'Extreme Environment Rover' Starts

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
Lessons Commence for All Pupils

Orchestra (Mu Sch)

V Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

LVI Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

Wednesday 14/04/2021

13:45 - 14:20
13:45 - 14:20
13:50 - 14:25
17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 18:00
21:15 -22:00

Thursday 15/04/2021

06:45 - 07:45
08:25 - 08:40
16:30 - 17:30
16:30 - 18:00
[7:00 - 17:45
[7:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 18:00
[7:15 - 18:00
20:30 - 21:15
21:15 -22:00

Friday 16/04/2021

All day event
06:45 - 07:45
08:25 - 08:40
[3:45 - 14:20
[3:45 - 14:20
13:50 - 14:25
16:45 - 17:30
20:30 - 21:15
21:00 - 22:00
21:15 -22:00

Chapel Choir (Mu Sch)

Shell Girls' Choir (Shostakovich)
Clinics

Concert Band (Mu Sch)
Chamber Music (Mu Sch)
Drama Priority

UVI Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
Chapel: V Form (Church)

HsMs Meeting (Teams)

The White Space (Art School)

Jazz Band (Shostakovich)

Chamber Music (Mu Sch)

Drama Priority

'Sounds of Canford' Informal Concert (Mu Sch)

V Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

LVI Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning

IV Form Target Grades (due midnight)

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
Chapel: UVI Form  (Church)

Chapel Choir (Mu Sch)

Shell Girls' Choir (Shostakovich)

Clinics

Chamber Choir (Mu Sch)

V Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning

Sixth Form Bible Study (Tower Room)

UVI Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning



Saturday 17/04/2021

06:45 - 07:45

Monday 19/04/2021

All day event
06:45 - 07:35
13:30 - 16:30
13:45 - 16:30
16:45 - 17:45
[7:45 - 18:30
|7:45 - 18:30
20:30 - 21:15
20:30 - 21:15
21:15-22:00

Tuesday 20/04/2021

06:45 - 07:45
08:25 - 08:40
12:30 - 13:05
[3:15 - 14:15
16:30 - 17:30
[6:45 - 18:00
[7:45 - 18:30
18:30 - 21:00
20:30 - 21:15
21:15 -22:00

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning

Week |

Rowing Squads' Strength & Conditioning
CCF RN sailing at Rockley Park

Clay Pigeon Shooting

DofE Clinics and Preparation

Wind Orchestra (Mu Sch)

String Chamber Music (Mu Sch)

Junior Bible Study (Tower Room)

V Form Girls' Strength & Conditioning
UVI Form Girls' Strength & Conditioning

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
Chapel: Shells (Church)

Shell Scholars (BCR)

Peer Mentor Review Session (Lunch Provided) (JoG)

Peer Mentor Review Session (Egdon)

Orchestra (Mu Sch)

Wind Orchestra (Mu Sch)

Live Theatre Screening (LT)

V Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

LVI Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

Wednesday 21/04/202 1

All day event
08:25 - 08:40
[3:45 - 14:20
[3:45 - 14:20
13:50 - 14:25
17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 18:00
[7:30 - 18:15
21:15 -22:00

Thursday 22/04/2021

V Form & UVI Form Block Academic Tests Begin
Chapel: IV Form (Church)

Chapel Choir (Mu Sch)

Shell Girls' Choir (Shostakovich)

Clinics

Concert Band (Mu Sch)

Chamber Music (Mu Sch)

Drama Priority

Presentation by Sports USA - Information on Finding and Applying for Sports
Scholarships in the US (Teams)

UVI Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning



All day event
06:45 - 07:45
08:25 - 08:40
13:45 - 14:15
16:30 - 18:00
17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 18:00
[7:15 - 18:00
20:30 - 21:15
21:15-22:00

Friday 23/04/2021

All day event
All day event
06:45 - 07:45
13:45 - 14:20
13:45 - 14:20
13:45 - 14:30
13:50 - 14:25
15:05 - 16:25
16:45 - 17:30
[7:15 - 18:00
20:30 - 21:15
21:00 - 22:00
21:15 -22:00

Saturday 24/04/202 1

All day event
All day event
All day event
06:45 - 07:45
10:00 - 13:00
19:00 - 20:45
19:00 - 21:00
19:00 - 21:15
19:30 - 22:00
19:30 - 22:00

Sunday 25/04/202 1

All day event

V Form & UVI Form Block Academic Tests
Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
Chapel: LVI Form  (Church)

Shell Monday Enterprise Briefing (LT)

The White Space (Art School)

Jazz Band (Shostakovich)

Chamber Music (Mu Sch)

Drama Priority

'Sounds of Canford' Informal Concert (Mu Sch)
V Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

LVI Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning

Shell Ist Assessment (due midnight)

V Form & UVI Form Block Academic Tests
Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
Chapel Choir (Mu Sch)

Shell Girls' Choir (Shostakovich)

Shell Carnegie Reading Group (Kingsbere)
Clinics

IV Form - Dorset SSCT - Internet Safety (Eg)
Chamber Choir (Mu Sch)

Chamber Music Concert (Mu Sch)

V Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning

Sixth Form Bible Study (Tower Room)

UVI Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning

Cricket: King's College, Taunton

Tennis: Taunton School

V Form & UVI Form Assessments

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
Virtual Open Day

Shells Football & Soft Drinks (Beaufort Lawn)

IV Form Social & Soft Drinks (Pavilion)

V Form Volleyball & Pizza Making (VWren)

LVI Form SFC (Old Lib)

UVI Form SFC (Sport Centre)

Lacrosse: Bournemouth Town



Monday 26/04/202|

Tuesday 27/04/2021

DofE Gold Training (with DoE Bronze pupils) (New Forest)
Gym/Swim/Tennis (Sport Centre)

Week 2

Last Day of V Form Enterprises

V Form & UVI Form Block Academic Tests
Rowing Squads' Strength & Conditioning
CCF RN sailing at Rockley Park

Clay Pigeon Shooting

|-2-1 Talks on Applying to Overseas Universities by David Hawkins - The
University Guys (Teams)

DofE Clinics and Preparation

Wind Orchestra (Mu Sch)

String Chamber Music (Mu Sch)

Junior Bible Study (Tower Room)

V Form Girls' Strength & Conditioning

UVI Form Girls' Strength & Conditioning

V Form & UVI Form Block Academic Tests End

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
Governors' Meeting: Property Sub-Committee (BCR)

Shell Scholars (TBC)

Cello and Chamber Music Masterclass with Ben Chapell (Mu Sch)
Orchestra (Mu Sch)

Wind Orchestra (Mu Sch)

V Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

LVI Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

Wednesday 28/04/202 |

09:00 - 18:00
14:00 - 18:00
All day event
All day event
All day event
06:45 - 07:35
13:30 - 16:30
13:45 - 16:30
[6:15 - 18:00
16:45 - 17:45
[7:45 - 18:30
[7:45 - 18:30
20:30 - 21:15
20:30 - 21:15
21:15 -22:00
All day event
06:45 - 07:45
10:30 - 12:30
12:30 - 13:05
[4:00 - 14:00
[6:45 - 18:00
|7:45 - 18:30
20:30 - 21:15
21:15-22:00
All day event
[3:45 - 14:20
[3:45 - 14:20
13:50 - 14:25
17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 18:00
18:15 - 19:00
21:15 -22:00

Thursday 29/04/2021

Shell Tutor Comment (due midnight)
Chapel Choir (Mu Sch)

Shell Girls' Choir (Shostakovich)

Clinics

Concert Band (Mu Sch)

Chamber Music (Mu Sch)

Drama Priority

V Form Girls' Boarding Supper (JoG)
UVI Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning



All day event Cricket: Milton Abbey School

06:45 - 07:45 Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning

08:25 - 08:40 Salisbury House Meeting (AH)

08:25 - 08:40 Chapel: V Form (Church)

13:45 - 14:15 IV Form Monday Enterprise Briefing (In House via Teams)

16:00 - 16:30 V Form Parents' Uniform Presentation for Entering Sixth Form  (Microsoft
Teams)

16:30 - 18:00 The White Space (Art School)

17:00 - 17:45 Jazz Band (Shostakovich)

17:00 - 17:45 Chamber Music (Mu Sch)

17:00 - 18:00 Drama Priority

20:30 - 21:15 V Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

21:15 -22:00 LVI Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning

Friday 30/04/202 1

06:45 - 07:45 Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning

08:25 - 08:40 Chapel: UVI Form  (Church)

10:40 - 10:40 Lessons Finish for Shells, IV Form & LVI Form

10:45 - 12:00 Shells, IV Form & LVI Form Leave for Exeat

13:05 - 13:05 Fixed Exeat Begins

[3:05 - 13:05 Lessons Finish for V Form & UVI Form

13:05 - 16:00 V Form, UVI Form & Siblings Leave for Exeat

Saturday 01/05/2021

All day event Fixed Exeat

Sunday 02/05/202 |

All day event Fixed Exeat

Monday 03/05/2021

18:30 - 19:15 Shell Boarders Retum

[9:15 - 20:00 IV Form Boarders Return

20:00 - 20:45 V Form Boarders Retum

20:45 - 21:30 VI Form Boarders Return

21:30 - 21:30 Fixed Exeat ends

Tuesday 04/05/202 |

All day event Week |

06:45 - 07:45 Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning

08:25 - 08:40 V Form Assembly taken by HM & Mr Allen (AH)

08:25 - 08:40 Chapel: Shells (Church)

08:45 - 08:45 Lessons Commence for All Pupils



Informal HsMs Meeting (Teams)

Orchestra (Mu Sch)

Wind Orchestra (Mu Sch)

Governors' Meeting: Education & Safeguarding Committee (LG)
V Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

LVI Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

Wednesday 05/05/202 1

Thursday 06/05/202 |

Friday 07/05/2021

16:30 - 17:30
[6:45 - 18:.00
[7:45 - 18:30
18:00 - 20:00
20:30 - 21:15
21:15 -22:00
08:25 - 08:40
08:25 - 08:40
12:30 - 13:05
[3:45 - 14:20
[3:45 - 14:20
13:50 - 14:25
16:30 - 17:30
17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 18:00
[8:15 - 19:00
21:15 -22:00
All day event
06:45 - 07:45
08:25 - 08:40
16:30 - 18:00
17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 18:00
[7:15 - 18:00
20:30 - 21:15
21:15 -22:00
All day event
06:45 - 07:45
[3:45 - 14:20
[3:45 - 14:20
[3:50 - 14:25
[5:05 - 16:25
16:45 - 17:30

Wimborne House Meeting (AH)
Chapel: IV Form  (Church)

Shell Scholars (JoG)

Chapel Choir (Mu Sch)

Shell Girls' Choir (Shostakovich)

Clinics

Governors' Meeting: Health & Safety Committee (BCR)
Concert Band (Mu Sch)

Chamber Music (Mu Sch)

Drama Priority

Shell Girls' Boarding Supper (JoG)

UVI Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

Cricket: Sherborne School

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
Chapel: LVI Form  (Church)

The White Space (Art School)

Jazz Band (Shostakovich)

Chamber Music (Mu Sch)

Drama Priority

'Sounds of Canford" Informal Concert (Mu Sch)

V Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

LVI Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning

LVI Form Ist Assessment

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
Chapel Choir (Mu Sch)

Shell Girls' Choir (Shostakovich)

Clinics

Shells & IV Form Talk: Lorin Lafave (AH/Classrooms)
Chamber Choir (Mu Sch)



17:00 - 18:00
18:40 - 19:25
20:30 - 21:15
21:00 - 22:00
21:15-22:00

Saturday 08/05/202 |

All day event
All day event
06:45 - 07:45
19:00 - 20:45
19:00 - 21:00
19:00 - 21:15
19:30 - 22:00
19:30 - 22:00

Monday 10/05/2021

All day event
All day event
All day event
06:45 - 07:35
13:30 - 16:30
16:45 - 17:45
|7:45 - 18:30
|7:45 - 18:30
20:30 - 21:15
20:30 - 21:15
21:15 -22:00

Tuesday | 1/05/2021

All day event
All day event
All day event
06:45 - 07:45
08:25 - 08:40
12:30 - 13:05
[6:45 - 18:00
17:45 - 18:30
20:30 - 21:15
21:15-22:00

JoG Debate (AH)

First Friday Foyer (LT Foyer)

V Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning
Sixth Form Bible Study (Tower Room)
UVI Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning

Cricket:

Tennis: Bryanston School, Sherborne School

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
Shells Volleyball & Pizza Van (Wren)

IV Form Football & Refreshments (Beaufort Lawn)

V Form Social & Soft Drinks (Pavilion)

LVI Form SFC (Old Lib)

UVI Form SFC (Sports Centre)

Week 2

Russian Victory Day

Mental Health Awareness Week
Rowing Squads' Strength & Conditioning
CCF RN saliling at Rockley Park

DofE Clinics and Preparation

Wind Orchestra (Mu Sch)

String Chamber Music (Mu Sch)

Junior Bible Study (Tower Room)

V Form Girls' Strength & Conditioning
UVI Form Girls' Strength & Conditioning

Mental Health Awareness Week

LVI Form Tutor Comment (due midnight)

Hockey: Millfield School

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
LVI Form Assembly taken by HM & Mr Allen (AH)

Shell Scholars (JoG)

Orchestra (Mu Sch)

Wind Orchestra (Mu Sch)

V Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

LVI Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

Wednesday 12/05/2021



All day event

08:25 - 08:40
13:45 - 14:20
[3:45 - 14:20
[3:50 - 14:25
[7:00 - 17:45
[7:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 18:00
19:20 - 20:30
21:15 -22:00

Thursday 13/05/2021

All day event
All day event
All day event
06:45 - 07:45
08:00 - 08:30
08:00 - 17:00
08:25 - 08:40
08:30 - 13:00
16:30 - 18:00
16:30 - 17:30
17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 17:45
177:00 - 18:00
[7:15 - 18:00
20:30 - 21:15
21:15 -22:00

Friday 14/05/2021

All day event
All day event
All day event
06:45 - 07:45
08:25 - 08:40
13:45 - 14:20
13:45 - 14:20
13:45 - 14:30
13:50 - 14:25
16:45 - 17:30

Mental Health Awareness Week

V Form Assembly taken by Mr Doherty (LT)
Chapel Choir (Mu Sch)

Shell Girls' Choir (Shostakovich)

Clinics

Concert Band (Mu Sch)

Chamber Music (Mu Sch)

Drama Priority

IV Form Scholars (AH)

UVI Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

Tennis: Winchester College

Cricket: Bryanston School, Clayesmore School, Milton Abbey School
Mental Health Awareness Week

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
Governors' Meeting: Cheneford Committee (BCR)

Teenage Booster Programme (JoG)

Chapel: V Form (Church)

Governors' Meeting: Finance & Executive Committees (BCR)
The White Space (Art School)

Philippa Foot Society (Egdon)

Jazz Band (Shostakovich)

Chamber Music (Mu Sch)

Drama Priority

'Sounds of Canford' Informal Concert (Mu Sch)

V Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

LVI Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning

Mental Health Awareness Week

Hockey: Bryanston School

Mufti Day

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
Chapel: UVI Form  (Church)

Chapel Choir (Mu Sch)

Shell Girls' Choir (Shostakovich)

Shell Carnegie Reading Group (Kingsbere)

Clinics

Chamber Choir (Mu Sch)



20:30 - 21:15
21:00 - 22:00
21:15 - 22:00

Saturday 15/05/2021

All day event
All day event
All day event
All day event
06:45 - 07:45
19:00 - 20:45
19:00 - 21:00
19:00 - 21:15
19:30 - 22:00
19:30 - 22:00

Sunday 16/05/2021

All day event
14:00 - 18:00

Monday 17/05/2021

All day event
06:45 - 07:35
13:30 - 16:30
[6:45 - 17:45
17:00 - 18:00
[7:45 - 18:30
|7:45 - 18:30
20:30 - 21:15
20:30 - 21:15
21:15 -22:00

Tuesday 18/05/2021

All day event
06:45 - 07:45
08:25 - 08:40
08:45 - 14:00
12:30 - 13:05
[6:45 - 18:00
|7:45 - 18:30
20:30 - 21:15
21:15 -22:00

V Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning
Sixth Form Bible Study (Tower Room)
UVI Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning

Tennis: Sherborne Girls

Cricket:

Rowing: Bryanston/Canford Fixture, Canford/Bryanston Fixture
Mental Health Awareness Week

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
Shell Football & Drinks (Beaufort Lawn)

IV Form Cricket/Volleyball/Pizza Man (Wren)

V Form Social & Drinks (Pavilion)

LVI Form SFC (Old Lib)

UVI Form SFC (Sports Centre)

Mental Health Awareness Week

Gym/Swim/Tennis

Week |

Rowing Squads' Strength & Conditioning

CCF RN sailing at Rockley Park

DofE Clinics and Preparation

Governors' Meeting: JCC Sub-Committee (BCR)
Wind Orchestra (Mu Sch)

String Chamber Music (Mu Sch)

Junior Bible Study (Tower Room)

V Form Girls' Strength & Conditioning

UVI Form Girls' Strength & Conditioning

Hockey: Taunton School

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
Chapel: Shells (Church)

A Level Recitals (Mu Sch)

Shell Scholars (TBC)

Orchestra (Mu Sch)

Wind Orchestra (Mu Sch)

V Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

LVI Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning



Wednesday |19/05/202 1

Thursday 20/05/202 |

All day event
08:25 - 08:40
13:45 - 14:20
13:45 - 14:20
13:45 - 16:45
13:50 - 14:25
17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 18:00
21:15-22:00
All day event
All day event
06:45 - 07:45
08:25 - 08:40
16:30 - 18:00
16:30 - 17:30
17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 18:00
[7:15 - 18:00
19:00 - 19:00
19:00 - 20:00
20:30 - 21:15
21:15-22:00

Friday 21/05/2021

All day event
All day event
All day event
06:45 - 07:45
13:45 - 14:20
13:45 - 14:20
13:50 - 14:25
16:45 - 17:30
20:30 - 21:15
21:00 - 22:00
21:15-22:00

V Form Block Academic Tests Begin

Chapel: IV Form  (Church)

Chapel Choir (Mu Sch)

Shell Girls' Choir (Shostakovich)

Schools' Chemistry Analyst Competition (LVI Form)
Clinics

Concert Band (Mu Sch)

Chamber Music (Mu Sch)

Drama Priority

UVI Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

Golf: Area ISGA Matchplay

V Form Block Academic Tests

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
Chapel: LVI Form (Church)

The White Space (Art School)

Philippa Foot Society (Egdon)

Jazz Band (Shostakovich)

Chamber Music (Mu Sch)

Drama Priority

'Sounds of Canford' Informal Concert (Mu Sch)
OC London Drinks

IV Form Formal Soloists' Concert (Mu Sch)

V Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

LVI Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning

IV Form |st Assessment (due midnight)
V Form Block Academic Tests

UVI Form Block Academic Tests Begin
Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
Chapel Choir (Mu Sch)

Shell Girls' Choir (Shostakovich)

Clinics

Chamber Choir (Mu Sch)

V Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning
Sixth Form Bible Study (Tower Room)
UVI Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning



Saturday 22/05/202 |

All day event
All day event
All day event
All day event
06:45 - 07:45

Sunday 23/05/202 1

08:00 - 17:00

09:00 - 18:00
[0:00 - 17:00

Monday 24/05/202 1

All day event
All day event
All day event
All day event
All day event
All day event
06:45 - 07:35
13:30 - 16:30
16:45 - 17:45
|7:45 - 18:30
|7:45 - 18:30
20:30 - 21:15
20:30 - 21:15
21:15 -22:00

Tuesday 25/05/202 |

All day event
All day event
06:45 - 07:45
08:25 - 08:40
[6:45 - 18:00
17:00 - 18:00
[7:15 - 17:45
[7:45 - 18:30
[8:15 - 19:00
20:30 - 21:15
21:15 -22:00

Cricket: Bryanston School, South Wilts CC

Tennis: Dauntsey's School

V Form & UVI Form Block Academic Tests

Athletics: Dauntsey's Meet, Dauntsey's School

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning

CCF RN Whole Day Enterprises 2021: 2 X Iday trips (Queen Elizabeth
Country Park and Chichester canal)

CCF Army and Marines WDE (Bovington)
D of E Bronze Practice (Purbeck)

Week 2

DofE Bronze Practice Expedition

RM & Army Whole Day Enterprise Exercise (Lulworth Ranges)
IV Form Whole Day Enterprises

Last Day of LVI Form Community Service
V Form & UVI Form Block Academic Tests
Rowing Squads' Strength & Conditioning
CCF RN saliling at Rockley Park

DofE Clinics and Preparation

Wind Orchestra (Mu Sch)

String Chamber Music (Mu Sch)

Junior Bible Study (Tower Room)

V Form Girls' Strength & Conditioning

UVI Form Girls' Strength & Conditioning

IV Form Tutor Comment (due midnight)

V Form & UVI Form Block Academic Tests
Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
Shell Assembly taken by HM (AH)
Orchestra (Mu Sch)

MUN (TBC)

IV Form Library Committee (Casterbridge)
Wind Orchestra (Mu Sch)

LVI Form Girls' Boarding Supper (Outside)
V Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

LVI Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning



Wednesday 26/05/202 |

All day event V Form & UVI Form Block Academic Tests
08:25 - 08:40 Wimbome House Meeting (AH)

13:45 - 14:20 Chapel Choir (Mu Sch)

13:45 - 14:20 Shell Girls' Choir (Shostakovich)

13:50 - 14:25 Clinics

[7:00 - 17:45 Concert Band (Mu Sch)

[7:00 - 17:45 Chamber Music (Mu Sch)

17:00 - 18:00 Drama Priority

18:15 - 19:00 UVI Form Girls' Boarding Supper (Outside)
21:15-22:00 UVI Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning
Thursday 27/05/2021

All day event V Form & UVI Form Block Academic Tests End
06:45 - 07:45 Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
08:25 - 08:40 LVI Form Assembly taken by Mr Doherty (AH)
16:30 - 18:00 The White Space (Art School)

16:30 - 17:30 Philippa Foot Society (Egdon)

1'7:00 - 17:45 Jazz Band (Shostakovich)

1'7:00 - 17:45 Chamber Music (Mu Sch)

177:00 - 18:00 Drama Priority

[7:15 - 18:00 'Sounds of Canford' Informal Concert (Mu Sch)
18:30 - 20:30 Salisbury UVI Form Dinner (JoG)

19:00 - 20:00 LVI Form Recitals (Mu Sch)

19:00 - 20:00 Yellow Hour (Outside)

20:30 - 21:15 V Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

21:15 - 22:00 LVI Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning
Friday 28/05/202 |

All day event Shell Cross-Curricular Project 'Extreme Environment Rover' Finishes
06:45 - 07:45 Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
13:05 - 13:05 Shells, IV Form & LVI Form Finish Lessons

[4:00 - 14:00 Half Term Begins

Saturday 29/05/202 |

All day event Half Term

Sunday 30/05/202 |

All day event Half Term

Monday 31/05/2021
All day event Half Term



Tuesday 01/06/202 |

All day event

Half Term

Wednesday 02/06/202 |

All day event

Thursday 03/06/202|

All day event

Friday 04/06/202 |

All day event

Saturday 05/06/2021

All day event

Sunday 06/06/202 |

18:30 - 21:30
21:30 - 21:30

Monday 07/06/2021

All day event
All day event
All day event
06:45 - 07:35
08:45 - 08:45
13:30 - 16:30
[4:00 - 18:00
[4:00 - 16:00
[6:45 - 17:45
17:45 - 18:30
|7:45 - 18:30
19:30 - 21:30
20:30 - 21:15
20:30 - 21:15
21:15 -22:00

Tuesday 08/06/202 |

All day event
All day event
06:45 - 07:45
08:25 - 08:40
16:10 - 16:30

[6:30 - 17:30

Half Term

Half Term

Half Term

Half Term

Boarders Return

Half Term Ends

Week |

LVI Form Internal Exams Begin

Explore Week: V & UVI Form

Rowing Squads' Strength & Conditioning

Lessons Commence for All Pupils

CCF RN sailing at Rockley Park

Last Day of CCF Training for IV Form

Explore Week: V Form Mixed Ultimate Frisbee Competition
DofE Clinics and Preparation

Wind Orchestra (Mu Sch)

String Chamber Music (Mu Sch)

Explore Week: V & UVI Form Dodgeball/Volleyball/Outside Cinema
Junior Bible Study (Tower Room)

V Form Girls' Strength & Conditioning

UVI Form Girls' Strength & Conditioning

LVI Form Internal Exams

Explore Week: V & UVI Form

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
Chapel: Shells (Church)

Explore Week: Salisbury OC Launch & Introduction to Canford Connect

(Egdon)

House & Leavers' Photographs



16:30 - 16:50

16:45 - 18:00
16:50 - 17:10

17:45 - 18:30
19:30 - 21:30
19:30 - 21:30
20:30 - 21:15
21:15 -22:00

Explore Week: Lancaster OC Launch & Introduction to Canford Connect
(Egdon)

Orchestra (Mu Sch)

Explore Week: Wimborne OC Launch & Introduction to Canford Connect
(Egdon)

Wind Orchestra (Mu Sch)

Explore Week: V Form Formal Dinner (GH)

Explore Week: UVI| Form Recreation in the Park

V Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

LVI Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

Wednesday 09/06/202 1

All day event
All day event
08:25 - 08:40
13:45 - 14:20
13:45 - 14:20
13:50 - 14:25
16:30 - 17:30
17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 18:00
19:30 - 21:30
19:30 - 21:30
21:15-22:00

Thursday 10/06/2021

All day event
All day event
06:45 - 07:45
[0:00 - 10:25
[0:25 - 10:50
[0:50 - 11:10
[1:10 - 13:00
[6:00 - 18:00
[6:30 - 18:00
[6:30 - 17:30

LVI Form Internal Exams

Explore Week: V & UVI Form

Chapel: IV Form (Church)

Chapel Choir (Mu Sch)

Shell Girls' Choir (Shostakovich)

Clinics

House & Leavers' Photographs

Concert Band (Mu Sch)

Chamber Music (Mu Sch)

Drama Priority

Explore Week: UVI Form Formal Dinner (GH)
Explore Week: V Form Recreation in the Park

UVI Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

Cricket: Bryanston School
Explore Week: V & UVI Form
Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning

Explore Week: Beaufort/Franklin/School House OC Launch & Introduction to
Canford Connect (Egdon)

Explore Week: Marriotts/Monteacute OC Launch & Introduction to Canford
Connect (Egdon)

Explore Week: Court/de Lacy OC Launch & Introduction to Canford Connect

(Egdon)
Explore Week: UVI Form 'Safe Drive, Stay Alive' Talk

Explore Week: V & UVI Form Everyday Sexism & Sexual Harassment Panel
(With Tutors)

The White Space (Art School)
Philippa Foot Society (Egdon)



17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 17:45
[7:00 - 18:00
19:00 - 21:45
20:30 - 21:15
21:15 -22:00

Friday | 1/06/2021

All day event
All day event
All day event
06:45 - 07:45
08:00 - 09:00
08:15 - 09:15
09:00 - 12:00
09:30 - 13:00
[0:40 - 1 1:10
[1:10 - 13:00
12:00 - 12:00
13:45 - 14:20
13:45 - 14:20
13:50 - 14:25
[4:00 - 14:00
16:45 - 17:30
17:00 - 18:00
20:30 - 21:15
21:00 - 22:00
21:15 -22:00

Saturday 12/06/2021

All day event
All day event
06:45 - 07:45

Sunday 13/06/2021

10:00 - 16:00

Monday 14/06/2021

All day event
All day event
All day event
06:45 - 07:35

Jazz Band (Shostakovich)

Chamber Music (Mu Sch)

Drama Priority

Explore Week: V & UVI Form Lip Sync (LT)
V Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

LVI Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning

V Form & UVI Form Leavers' HsM Valedictory Report (due midnight)

LVI Form Interal Exams

Explore Week: V & UVI Form

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning

Explore Week: V & UVI Form Late Breakfast

Governors' Meeting: External Relations & Communications Committee (BCR)
Explore Week: V Form Selection Event Experience

Governors Meeting: Governing Body Meeting (LG)

Explore Week: UVI Form Text Book Return

Explore Week: UVI Form 'Before You Get Arrested - Uni and Beyond' Talk
Explore Week: V Form Text Book Retum

Chapel Choir (Mu Sch)

Shell Girls' Choir (Shostakovich)

Clinics

V & UVI Form Depart School

Chamber Choir (Mu Sch)

JoG Debate (AH)

V Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning

Sixth Form Bible Study (Tower Room)

UVI Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning

Cricket: Sherborne School
LVI Form Internal Exams

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
BMAT Preparation Course by The Medic Portal (Teams)

Week 2
Shell & IV Form Intemal Exams Begin
LVI Form Intemal Exams End

Rowing Squads' Strength & Conditioning



16:45 - 17:45
17:45 - 18:30
17:45 - 18:30
20:30 - 21:15
20:30 - 21:15
21:15 -22:00

Tuesday 15/06/2021

All day event
06:45 - 07:45
07:30 - 18:00
[6:45 - 18:00
[7:45 - 18:30
20:30 - 21:15
21:15-22:00

DofE Clinics and Preparation

Wind Orchestra (Mu Sch)

String Chamber Music (Mu Sch)

Junior Bible Study (Tower Room)

V Form Girls' Strength & Conditioning
UVI Form Girls' Strength & Conditioning

Shell & IV Form Internal Exams

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
V Form Qualifying Dives

Orchestra (Mu Sch)

Wind Orchestra (Mu Sch)

V Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

LVI Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

Wednesday |16/06/2021

All day event
All day event
All day event
07:30 - 18:00
08:00 - 17:00
08:25 - 08:40
13:45 - 14:20
13:45 - 14:20
13:50 - 14:25
1'7:00 - 17:45
1'7:00 - 17:45
1'7:00 - 18:00
18:00 - 22:00
21:15 -22:00

Thursday 17/06/2021

All day event
All day event
06:45 - 07:45
07:30 - 18:00
16:30 - 18:00
16:30 - 17:30
17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 17:45

SHINE Inaugural Evening

Shell Internal Exams End

IV Form Internal Exams

V Form Quialifying Dives

HPV Programme (JoG)

Chapel: LVI Form (Church)
Chapel Choir (Mu Sch)

Shell Girls' Choir (Shostakovich)
Clinics

Concert Band (Mu Sch)
Chamber Music (Mu Sch)
Drama Priority

Heretics Meal (AH)

UVI Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

Shell Whole Day Enterprise

IV Form Internal Exams

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
V Form Quialifying Dives

The White Space (Art School)

Philippa Foot Society (Egdon)

Jazz Band (Shostakovich)

Chamber Music (Mu Sch)



17:00 - 18:00
20:30 - 21:15
21:15 - 22:00

Friday 18/06/2021

All day event
06:45 - 07:45
13:45 - 14:20
13:45 - 14:20
[3:50 - 14:25
16:45 - 17:30
17:00 - 18:00
20:30 - 21:15
21:00 - 22:00
21:15 -22:00

Saturday 19/06/2021

All day event
All day event
All day event
All day event
06:45 - 07:45

Sunday 20/06/202 |

All day event
10:00 - 16:00
10:00 - 16:00

Monday 21/06/2021

All day event
All day event
06:45 - 07:35
[6:45 - 17:45
|7:45 - 18:30
|7:45 - 18:30
18:30 - 20:00
20:30 - 21:15
20:30 - 21:15
21:15 -22:00

Tuesday 22/06/202 |

All day event

Drama Priority
V Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning
LVI Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning

IV Form Internal Exams

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
Chapel Choir (Mu Sch)

Shell Girls' Choir (Shostakovich)

Clinics

Chamber Choir (Mu Sch)

JoG Debate (AH)

V Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning

Sixth Form Bible Study (Tower Room)

UVI Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning

City Reach Camp

IV Form Internal Exams End

LVI Form UCAS Grades and Comments (due midnight)
Shell 2nd Assessment & Exam Results (due midnight)

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning

City Reach Camp
UCAT Preparation Course by The Medic Portal (Teams)
LNAT Preparation Course by The Law Portal (Teams)

Week |

DofE Gold UVI Form Assessed

Rowing Squads' Strength & Conditioning
DofE Clinics and Preparation

Wind Orchestra (Mu Sch)

String Chamber Music (Mu Sch)

SMAC (JoG)

Junior Bible Study (Tower Room)

V Form Girls' Strength & Conditioning
UVI Form Girls' Strength & Conditioning

DofE Gold UVI Form Assessed



06:45 - 07:45
08:25 - 08:40
16:45 - 18:00
[7:00 - 18:00
[7:45 - 18:30
20:30 - 21:15
21:15 -22:00

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
IV Form Assembly taken by HM (AH)

Orchestra (Mu Sch)

MUN (TBC)

Wind Orchestra (Mu Sch)

V Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

LVI Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

Wednesday 23/06/202 1

All day event
13:45 - 14:20
13:45 - 14:20
13:50 - 14:25
17:00 - 17:45
[7:00 - 17:45
[7:00 - 18:00
19:20 - 20:30
21:15 -22:00

Thursday 24/06/202 |

All day event
06:45 - 07:45
08:25 - 08:40
16:30 - 18:30
16:30 - 18:00
16:30 - 17:30
17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 18:00
19:00 - 20:00
20:30 - 21:15
21:15 -22:00

Friday 25/06/202 |

All day event
All day event
All day event
06:45 - 07:45
[3:45 - 14:20
[3:45 - 14:20
[3:50 - 14:25

Doft Gold UVI Form Assessed

Chapel Choir (Mu Sch)

Shell Girls' Choir (Shostakovich)

Clinics

Concert Band (Mu Sch)

Chamber Music (Mu Sch)

Drama Priority

IV Form Scholars (AH)

UVI Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

DofE Gold UVI Form Assessed

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
Salisbury House Meeting (AH)

LVI Form Parents' Meeting (Virtual)

The White Space (Art School)

Philippa Foot Society (Egdon)

Jazz Band (Shostakovich)

Chamber Music (Mu Sch)

Drama Priority

Yellow Hour (Outside)

V Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning
LVI Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning

Shell Tutor Report (due midnight)

IV Form 2nd Assessment and Exam Results (due midnight)

| 3+ Familiarisation

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
Chapel Choir (Mu Sch)

Shell Girls' Choir (Shostakovich)

Clinics



16:45 - 17:30
18:00 - 22:00
20:30 - 21:15
21:00 - 22:00
21:15-22:00

Saturday 26/06/202 |

All day event
All day event
06:45 - 07:45

Sunday 27/06/2021

All day event
19:00 - 21:00

Monday 28/06/202 |

All day event
All day event
All day event
All day event
All day event
16:00 - 22:30

Tuesday 29/06/202 |

All day event
All day event
19:30 - 21:00

Chamber Choir (Mu Sch)

Salisbury House Summer Party (VWren)
V Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning
Sixth Form Bible Study (Tower Room)
UVI Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning

DofE Gold LVI Form Practice

| 6+ Familiarisation

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning

DofE Gold LVI Form Practice
Summer Concert (TBC)

Week 2

DofE Gold LVI Form Practice

DofE Bronze Assessed IV Form
CCF Pringle and Rifles Cup Training
IV Form HsM Report (due midnight)

Lancaster Leavers' Supper (JoG)

DofE Bronze Assessed IV Form
CCF Pringle and Rifles Cup Training
Lord Chamberlain's Men 'Macbeth' (Outside)

Wednesday 30/06/202 |

All day event
All day event
16:00 - 21:00

Thursday 01/07/2021

All day event

Friday 02/07/2021
16:00 - 16:00

DofE Bronze Assessed IV Form
CCF Pringle and Rifles Cup Training

Lancaster Summer Party (Wren)

House Music

Term ends



